Online resources for Curriculum Development and Content
They’re free and easy to access!!!

Note: Hafa Adai All! As move into our 2nd year of implementation of the Common Core State Standards in English Language Arts and Math and the Guam Department of Education Content Standards in all other subjects, please take the time to look through some of these websites listed below and see if they can help you in your efforts to “bring the standards to life” in your various classrooms. They have a wealth of information both about the Common Core Standards and Assessments, instructional strategies and activities, and specific content areas that could help you as you work on building your classroom curriculum and units. 

Enjoy, JSanchez

	Common Core 

1. Common Core Official Website: www.corestandards .org 

2. Smarter Balanced Assessment Consortium: www.smarterbalanced.org 

3. Partnership for Assessment of Readiness for College and Careers: www.parconline.org 

4. ETS: www.ets.org and ETS K-12 Center: www.k12center.org 

5. National Governors Association- Center for Best Practices: www.nga.org

6. Council of Chief State School Officers: www.ccsso.org 

7. Teacher Tube: www.teachertube.com
8. Teaching Channel: www.teachingchannel.org 

9. ASCD-EduCore: http://educore.ascd.org

10. Achieve the Core: www.achievethecore.org 

11. Achieve: www.achieve.org 

12. Illustrative Mathematics: www.illustrativemathematics.org 

13. Center on Standards and Assessment Implementation: http://csai-online.org/
14. The Common Core Curriculum Mapping Project: www.commoncore.org 

15. State Departments of Education Websites


	Curriculum and Instruction 

1. PD360 (for participating schools)

2. CK12

3. Khan Academy

4. The Discovery Channel 

5. PBS

6. National Geographic

a. Encyclopedia of Life

b. Project Noah

7. GDOE STEM: http://www.guamstem.com/ 

8. University and College websites usually have links to their research or service units.  

9. Curriculum 21: www.curriculum21.com 

10. Curriculum Mapping 101: www.curriculummapping101.com 

11. Education Week: www.edweek.org 

12. Literacy Design Collaborative: www.literacydesigncollaborative.org 

13. Professional Learning Communities: www.allthingsplc.com
14. TED Talks: http://www.ted.com
15. Guam Literacy Project: http://guamliteracy.weebly.com/
16. The Lexile Framework for Reading: http://www.lexile.com/

	Government of Guam Websites

1. Guam Bureau of Statistics and Plans

2. Guam Unified Courts

3. Guam Economic Development Authority 

4. Guam Environmental Protection Agency 

5. Guam Power Authority 

6. Guam Waterworks Authority 

7. Guam Attorney General 

8. Guam Homeland Security 

9. Guam Department of Public Health and Social Services 
	National Educational Organizations

1. National Council of Teachers of English (NCTE)

2. National Council of Teachers of Mathematics (NCTM

3. National Council for the Social Studies (NCSS)

4. National Science Teachers Association

5. ASCD (formerly the Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development

6. National Association for Elementary School Principals (NASEP)

7. National Association for Secondary School Principals (NASSP)  

	Federal Government Websites and Resources 

1. US Department of Education 

2. US Department of State

3. US Supreme Court 

4. US Department of Energy

5. US Department of Agriculture

6. US Department of Commerce 

7. US Department of Labor

8. US Department of Interior 

9. US Department of Homeland Security

10. Centers for Disease Control and Prevention 

11. Doing What Works: dww.ed.gov
12. Institute of Education Sciences: ies.ed.gov 
	Note: Please be advised that this collection is no where near exhaustive but do include some very interesting websites that I have reviewed and find to have a lot of potential for curriculum development with their wide range of information and content. As you look through the content, you will also see the potential they have to reach students with a wide range of interest at all levels. I hope they help as you build your classroom curriculum and look for ways to bring the standards to life… JSanchez




